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lavanya@modiproperties.com

Froms:
Piate:
T 2
Subject:  Fwe

javimodipropertiss.coms
015 608 PM
at modiproperties. conys

Logarding mninenance charges

—--- Forwarded Massage -

From: "sohammodi@moediproperties com” <sphammodi@modiproperties.com:
To: sanjay@modipropertias com

Sent: Friday, 18 December 2015 4:18 PM

Subiect: Re: Regarding maintenance chargss

Approved
Regards,

Soham Mod

sianaging Director | +91 40 27537458 sohammeodi@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties & Investments Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperiies.com
5-4-187/ 2 204, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | 91 40 66335551

Don't just buy a flat or vilal Buy a greal [ifestyle!

We build affordabla flats & villas in gated communities.

From: 530

o

e

18, 3015 1:15 PM

Subject: Fw Regarding maintenance charges
Dear sir,

A3 per discussion with villa no 68 owner abdul rahim he is ready to pay the maintenance which is due from jan to
dec-2015, but cheque return amount Rs 2400/- he will not pay.

Please look i o the below matier and suggest me.
Regards

Sanjay
N,

e Fopwarded Message -

From: "sanjay@maodiproperties com” <sanjay@modiproperties.com>

To: Krishna Prasac <kprasad@modiproperies.com>

Ce: Accounis <accourts@modiproperiies.coms; "lavanya@modiproperties.com”
<tavanya@modipropedies.com>

Sent: Thursday. 24 September 2015 8:33 PM

Subject: Regarding maintenance charges

19-12-2015
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Vilia no 09 Abdul Bahim ne s paying maintenance Rs 1200/~. So many imes | have informed him maintenance
chargss has been increased from Jan-2015, but he is transfering Rs 1200/- only

Note. Every monthham sending maintenance arrears statement to Mr Abhul Rabim every time ha says that your
statement is wrong, so i nava check the mamtenance receipt book and boa bank statement alsc, Rs 2400/- cheque

hag bean returned default sign, the chequs has been given by tenant but the tenant is vaccated the villa, so for this

iesue | have asked to N.Raj kumar he says | dont know accountant navneetha has not inforimed o me about the
checus retum.

Chaaue No 022682 deposit date 34.08 2014 and bank statement details enclesed.
legards,

Sanay

NI

19-12-2015



